

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 891 OF 2004

SUNIL KUMAR SAMBHUDAYAL GUPTA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing addl. documents and office
report)

Date: 09/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHANFor Appellant(s) Mr.K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Niraj Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Raj Kamal,Adv.
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co.For Respondent(s) Mr. Sushil Karanjkar,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Niraj Gupta, learned counsel appearing for appellants resumed arguments at 10.40 a.m. Mr. K.T.S Tulsi, learned senior counsel took over from Mr. Gupta at 10.55 a.m. and concluded at 12.25 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Sanjay Karanjkar, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the respondent made his submissions upto to 12.50 p.m.

Hearing concluded.
Judgment reserved.[Madhu Bala]
Sr. P.A.[Savita Sainani]
Court Master